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KINGWOOD TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BOARD OF EDUCATION 

880 County Road 519 
Frenchtown, New Jersey 08825 

 
MEETING SCHEDULE 2024 

 
 

Listed below are the dates for the 2 Kingwood Township Board of Education meetings.  No 
meetings have been scheduled for the month of July. All meetings will be held in the Kingwood 
Township School Library, 880 County Road 519, Frenchtown, New Jersey 08825.  Meetings 
begin at 7:00 p.m.  Action may be taken at any meeting and the public is cordially invited to 
attend. 
 

 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024    Board of Education Reorganization Meeting 
 
Tuesday, January 23, 2024    Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024    Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024    Work Session/Adopt Preliminary 
       2024-2025 Budget 
 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024    Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Public Hearing on the 2024-2025 

Budget/School Board 
Reorganization/Regular Meeting 

 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024    Regular Meeting/CSA & Board Evaluation  
  
Tuesday, June 18, 2024    District & School Goals/Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024     Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024   Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, October 15, 2024    Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024   Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024   Regular Meeting 
 
 
BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 
Michele McCann 
School Business Administrator/Board Secretary 


